Tax Reference No :
Year of Assessment :2019
Income Tax
Date :

SXXXX115F

24 Jun 2019

NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT

ORIGINAL

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us.

MR CHAI YAN LONG
131 BEDOK NTH AVE 3

#03-102
SINGAPORE 460131

EMPLOYMENT

DIVIDENDS

TOTAL INCOME

LESS: Approved Donations

ASSESSABLE INCOME

LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS
Earned Income
NSman-selfiwife/parent

S'PORE ($)

52,706.00
1.00

52,707.00

Provident Fund/Life Insurance

TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS

CHARGEABLE INCOME
FIRST 30,000.00
NEXT 9,626.00 @ 3.50%

LESS: TAX SETOFFS

50 % Tax Rebate (capped at $200)

TAX PAYABLE BY 24 JUL 2019

Thank you for your contribution towards nation building

OTHER
COUNTRIES ($)

https://mytax.iras.gov.sq

ﬂfmfed via myTax Portal

FPage 1 of 1

1,000.00
1,500.00

10,536.00

200.00
336.91

301

1-1

INLAND REVENUE
AUTHORITY OF
SINGAPORE

55 Newton Road

Revenue House

Singapore 307987

Tel: 1800-356 8300

Website: http://www.iras.gov.sg
e-Services: https://mytax.iras.gov.sg

TOTAL (8)

52,706.00
1.00

52,707.00
45.00

52,662.00

13,036.00
39,626.00

536.91

200.00
336.91 DR

1. Your tax assessment is
based on information obtained
from the relevant organisations
and your last year's tax record,
if any. Please notify us of any
understatement or omission of
any income or of any excessive
tax relief as there are penalties
for failing to do so.

2. You can view your total
outstanding income tax
payable, if any, via the View
Account Summary e-Service,

If the total outstanding tax
payable is less than $10, the
amount will be carried forward
to the next bill.

3. If you have any objection,
please submit your objection
online within 30 days via the
Object to Assessment e-service
or email us at myTax Portal.

NG WAI CHOONG

COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX

cFNo3101 106-13-613112781-0-5



