Tax Reference No: SXXXX115F Year of Assessment: 2019 Income Tax

24 Jun 2019

**NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT ORIGINAL** 

INLAND REVENUE **AUTHORITY OF** SINGAPORE

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us.

MR CHAI YAN LONG 131 BEDOK NTH AVE 3 #03-102 SINGAPORE 460131

## երինկիսիցկրհիցկվի

55 Newton Road Revenue House
Singapore 307987
Tel: 1800-356 8300
Website: http://www.iras.gov.sg
e-Services: https://mytax.iras.gov.sg

		S'PORE (\$)	OTHER COUNTRIES (\$)	TOTAL (\$)	1. Your tabased on	
	EMPLOYMENT	52,706.00		52,706.00	from the r	
	DIVIDENDS	1.00		1.00	if any. Ple understat	
	TOTAL INCOME	52,707.00		52,707.00	any incontax relief	
	LESS: Approved Donations			45.00	for failing	
	ASSESSABLE INCOME			52,662.00	2. You car	
	LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS				outstandi payable, i	
	Earned Income		1,000.00		Account S	
	NSman-self/wife/parent		1,500.00		If the total	
	Provident Fund/Life Insurance		10,536.00		payable is amount w to the nex	
	TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS			13,036.00		
	CHARGEABLE INCOME			39,626.00	3. If you h	
	FIRST 30,000.00		200.00		please su	
	NEXT 9,626.00 @ 3.50%		336.91	536.91	online wit Object to	
	LESS: TAX SETOFFS				or email u	
	50 % Tax Rebate (capped at \$	\$200)		200.00		
	TAX PAYABLE BY 24 JUL 2019			336.91 DR		

ax assessment is n information obtained relevant organisations r last year's tax record, lease notify us of any tement or omission of me or of any excessive f as there are penalties g to do so.

an view your total ling income tax if any, via the View Summary e-Service.

al outstanding tax is less than \$10, the will be carried forward xt bill.

have any objection, nave any objection, submit your objection vithin 30 days via the o Assessment e-service us at myTax Portal.

Thank you for your contribution towards nation building

qualhoong

**NG WAI CHOONG** COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX